
Advocate	List
Name	 Title Department Email	 Phone	Number
Rupe	Simms Professor Africana	Studies rsimms@northpark.edu 773-244-5739
Chris	Wright Head	Women's	Soccer	Coach Athletics cjwright@northpark.edu 773-244-6251
Isabel	Larraza Professor	 Chemistry ilarraza@northpark.edu 773-244-5663
Margaret	Haefner Professor Communication	Arts mhaefner@northpark.edu 773-244-5738
Mary	Trujillo Professor Communication	Arts mtrujillo@northpark.edu 773-244-4995
Catherine	Howorth Support	Services	Coordinator Distributed	Learning crhoworth@northpark.edu 773-244-5515
Gabrielle	Gomez Human	Resources	Assistant Human	Resources glleming@northpark.edu	 773-244-5275
Jon	Peterson Assistant	Professor Politics	and	Government jpeterson2@northpark.edu 773-244-5669
Hannah	Anthony Director	of	Institutional	Effectiveness Provost	Office hkanthony@northpark.edu 773-244-5570
Kezia	Shirkey Assistant	Professor Psychology kcshirkey@northpark.edu 773-244-5249
David	Bennett Professor Psychology dbennett@northpark.edu 773-244-5724
Aidan	Howorth Director	of	Residence	Life Residence	Life	and	Housing ahoworth@northpark.edu 773-244-4604
Amy	Turner Resident	Director,	Park	North	and	Sawyer	Court Residence	Life	and	Housing alturner@northpark.edu 773-244-4613
Angel	Needham-Giles Resident	Director,	Anderson	Hall Residence	Life	and	Housing aneedham-giles@northpark.edu 773-244-4602
Alex	Coleman Resident	Director,	Burgh	Hall Residence	Life	and	Housing awcoleman@northpark.edu 773-244-4611
Emily	Bourne Resident	Director,	Ohlson	House Residence	Life	and	Housing ebourne@northpark.edu 773-244-4603
Julie	Westerman Academic	Advisor School	of	Adult	Learning jwesterman@northpark.edu 773-244-5227
Jud	Curry	 Associate	Director,	School	of	Adult	Learning School	of	Adult	Learning jcurry@northpark.edu 773-244-5772
John	Laukaitis Assistant	Professor School	of	Education jjlaukaitis@northpark.edu 773-244-5201
Marijean	Sahyouni Office	Manager School	of	Music mdsahyouni@northpark.edu 773-244-5630
Rebecca	Ryan	 Director	of	Operations	and	Recruiter School	of	Music rryan@northpark.edu 773-244-5623
Elizabeth	Pierre Teaching	Fellow Seminary	and	School	of	Adult	Learning eopierre@northpark.edu 773-244-6217
Ashley	Ritter Assistant	Director	of	Career	Development	&	Internships Student	Engagement akritter@northpark.edu 773-244-5291
Evelyn	Aucutt Student	Success	Counselor Student	Engagement eaucutt@northpark.edu 773-244-5741
Barrington	Price Vice	President,	Student	Engagement/Student	Success Student	Engagement bprice@northpark.edu 773-244-5727
Rich	Kohng Outreach	Ministries	Coordinator University	Ministries rkohng@northpark.edu 773-244-4986
Marcus	Simmons Instructor Writing	Center msimmons1@northpark.edu 773-244-6220
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